
 

PCT Spring 2024 Program Schedule 

Midtown Keene Center Campus  
 
The first 12 weeks of the program will be LIVE Online lecture via Zoom. The last 4 weeks of the program 
will be the hands-on clinical skill labs on Campus.  

The schedule is provided below: 

Week 1 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 & Thursday, January 11, 2024 
Week 2 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 & Thursday, January 18, 2024 
Week 3 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 & Thursday, January 25, 2024 
Week 4 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 & Thursday, February 1, 2024 
Week 5 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 & Thursday, February 8, 2024 
Week 6 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 & Thursday, February 15, 2024 
Week 7 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 & Thursday, February 22, 2024 
Week 8 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 & Thursday, February 29, 2024 
Week 9 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 & Thursday, March 7, 2024 

Week 10 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 & Thursday, March 14, 2024-- Spring Break- College Closed 
Week 11 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 & Thursday, March 28, 2024 CPR on Campus 
Week 12 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 & Thursday, April 4, 2024 
Week 13 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 & Thursday, April 11, 2024 
Week 14 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 & Thursday, April 18, 2024 
Week 15 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 & Thursday, April 25, 2024 
Week 16 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 & Thursday, May 2, 2024 

  

Zoom LIVE Online Lecture (12 weeks)       
January 9th thru March 26th, 2024 

Days of the Week: Tuesdays/Thursdays 

Tuesdays: 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 
Thursdays: 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 

 
 
 

Clinical Skills Lab (4 weeks)  
Lab Date(s): March 28th thru May 2nd, 2024 
Tuesdays: 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.   
Thursday: 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.   
Clinical Skills Lab Location 
St. Petersburg College Midtown Center 
Cecil B. Keene, Sr. Student Bldg. 
1048 22nd Street South St. Petersburg, FL 
33712 
Room# MT-CA 106

 

 
 
 
 

https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.google.com%2Fmaps%2Fsearch%2F1048%2B22nd%2BStreet%2BSouth%2BSt.%2BPetersburg%2C%2BFL%2B33712%3Fentry%3Dgmail%26source%3Dg&data=04%7C01%7CHicks.Jasmine%40spcollege.edu%7Cb6851b0b128d46d84b4b08d881bdc830%7C575038c8ac704295810e0df79c005f41%7C0%7C0%7C637401999399668137%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=cxirYxOJOD1VCeWyn18LigBYNXSVvsEF%2FynjsfWLelk%3D&reserved=0
https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.google.com%2Fmaps%2Fsearch%2F1048%2B22nd%2BStreet%2BSouth%2BSt.%2BPetersburg%2C%2BFL%2B33712%3Fentry%3Dgmail%26source%3Dg&data=04%7C01%7CHicks.Jasmine%40spcollege.edu%7Cb6851b0b128d46d84b4b08d881bdc830%7C575038c8ac704295810e0df79c005f41%7C0%7C0%7C637401999399668137%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=cxirYxOJOD1VCeWyn18LigBYNXSVvsEF%2FynjsfWLelk%3D&reserved=0

